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Name

Nate Butcher
Peter Lydon
Aaron Kim

Jack Johnson
Jeff Shoji

Ethan McReynolds
Will Rahimann
Connor Kardokus
Will Forster
Patrick Bowers
Jacbo Terao
Hiatt Konen
Jesse Franklin
Mackevicius Aleks
Kyle Lydon

Alex Hill

John Jackman
Alec Morino

Will Lewis

Jacob Bailet
John Ostrander
Jack Price

Colin Gamroth
Martin Padilla

SEATTLE PREP. PANTHERS
2015-16 Varsity Baseball

Position
SS
3B
2B

P/OF
INF/C
OF
P/OF
P/INF/OF
P/OF
INF/OF
C/OF
P/3B/1B
P/OF
P/INF
3B
P
C
P/1B
P/OF
P/INF
P/OF

P/1B
1B

Year
10
10
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
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Head Coach
Max Engel

Assistants
Paul Twining
Tim Sipiora
Mike Massoth
Kevin Ahern
Maclean Harned

Principal
Maureen Reid

Asst Principal
Michael Kelly
Rich Stearns

Kathy Tullis

Athletic Director
Brian Elsner

President
Kent Hickey

Controller
Matt Throckmorton

Athletics and Student Life

Coordinator
Joseph Van Vleck



